
®
2022



2022 PRIMEHIDE



2022 PRIMEHIDE 3

Hello from the Primehide Team! 

Over the past year we have been working behind the scenes designing products for 
our new and updated catalogue to bring you a fantastic new range of leathers we 
hope you love!

Primehide has been offering high quality, affordable leather products for over 20 
years and our wealth of knowledge in the leather industry shines with the quality 
and design of our products. 

We are conscious of the evolving world around us and at Primehide we are con-
stantly looking at sustainable and eco friendly ways of doing things. We are 
currently updating our packaging to be made from 100% recycled and 
biodegradable materials. We have already introduced this with our new product 
ranges.
 
We have been collaborating with Upcycled leather for a few years now with our 
Ranger collection and we are developing the use of Upcycled leather in other 
products. Look out for future collections using this Eco friendly option. 

We have upgraded to higher quality leather for some existing ranges to bring you 
the same practical and desirable styles that you love but with a better hand feel. 
Our range now has many new styles and on trend colours to offer you. 

We are always keen for feedback and love meeting our customers at the trade 
shows, so do pop by and say hello! Customer service is very important to us and 
we strive to give you the best possible service at all times. 

Did you know that Primehide also offers a Made To Order service? 
We have a number of Corporate and Retail customers that place bespoke orders 
with us. We can offer low MOQ’s at affordable prices, if you are looking for a 
product that is not in the catalogue or fancy having some own branded 
merchandise then please get in touch! 



2022 PRIMEHIDE4

New

https://primehidetrade.co.uk/product-category/new/


2022 PRIMEHIDE 5

https://primehidetrade.co.uk/product-category/new/


4182 4183

Carlton

Colours

SIZE - 12 x 10 x 2.5 cm SIZE - 10 x 10.5 x 2 cm

BOXED 

https://primehidetrade.co.uk/product/carlton-credit-card-holder-rfid-4182/
https://primehidetrade.co.uk/product/carlton-large-bifold-wallet-rfid-boxed-4183/


4187 4188

SIZE - 11.25  x 10 x 2 cm SIZE - 12 x 10 x 2.5 cm

https://primehidetrade.co.uk/product/carlton-large-bifold-wallet-rfid-boxed-4183/
https://primehidetrade.co.uk/product/carlton-trifold-flapup-wallet-rfid-boxed-4187/
https://primehidetrade.co.uk/product/carlton-large-notecase-wallet-rfid-boxed-4188/


SIZE - 32.5 x 24.5 x 3 cm

SIZE - 16 x 23 x 2 cm

Some words



92022 PRIMEHIDE

A4 Folder Key Case

Notebook

SIZE - 32.5 x 24.5 x 3 cm SIZE - 12 x 5.5 x1.5 cm

4186 4189

4190 4191

SIZE - 16 x 23 x 2 cm

Laptop Sleeve
SIZE -  32.5 x 24.5 x 3 cm

https://primehidetrade.co.uk/product/carlton-a5-leather-journal-cover-4186/
https://primehidetrade.co.uk/product/carlton-13-leather-macbook-cover-4189/
https://primehidetrade.co.uk/product/carlton-leather-key-wallet-with-hanging-clip-4191/
https://primehidetrade.co.uk/product/carlton-leather-rfid-a4-folio-4190/


10 2022 PRIMEHIDE

Credit  Cards

4180 4181

4184 4185

BOXED 

(4180)-> Size 10.5 x 8.75 x 1.5 cm
(4181) -> Size 9.5 x 7.5 x 1.5 cm
(4184) -> Size 10.75 x 8.75 x .5 cm
(4185) -> Size 10 x 7.5 x 1 cm

https://primehidetrade.co.uk/product/carlton-wallet-4180/
https://primehidetrade.co.uk/product/carlton-slim-leather-credit-card-holder-4184-boxed/
https://primehidetrade.co.uk/product/carlton-card-wallet-rfid-boxed-4181/
https://primehidetrade.co.uk/product/carlton-credit-card-holder-rfid-boxed-4185/




12 2022 PRIMEHIDE

4182 4183

Wallets
Gift Boxed

Colours

£9.95 £7.95

SIZE - 12 x 10 x 2.5 cm SIZE - 10 x 10.5 x 2 cm

BOXED 

780

https://primehidetrade.co.uk/product/credit-card-holder-780/
https://primehidetrade.co.uk/product/credit-card-holder-780/


132022 PRIMEHIDE

780

SIZE - 8 x 12 x 2.5 cm

https://primehidetrade.co.uk/product/credit-card-holder-780/
https://primehidetrade.co.uk/product/credit-card-holder-780/


14 2022 PRIMEHIDE

Some words

Luna



152022 PRIMEHIDE

Trifold Purse

Matinee Purse

SIZE - 10 x 8.5 x 2 cm

2920

2921

SIZE - 16 x 10 x 2 cm

BOXED 

https://primehidetrade.co.uk/product/luna-collection-matinee-purse-rfid-2920/
https://primehidetrade.co.uk/product/luna-collection-small-trifold-purse-rfid-2921/


16 2022 PRIMEHIDE

Bifold Purse

Trifold Purse

SIZE - 32.5 x 24.5 x 3 cm

2922

2923

SIZE - 9 x 10.5 x 3 cm

https://primehidetrade.co.uk/product/luna-collection-tab-purse-rfid-2922/
https://primehidetrade.co.uk/product/luna-collection-large-bifold-purse-rfid-2923/


172022 PRIMEHIDE

Some words



18 2022 PRIMEHIDE

 Texan Croc



192022 PRIMEHIDE

4604 4805

4806

Trifold Purse  SIZE - 9 x 11.5 cm Bifold Purse  SIZE - 9.5 x 15cm 

Matinee Purse  SIZE -19 x 10 cm

BLACK COGNAC NAVY
BOXED 

https://primehidetrade.co.uk/product/luna-collection-matinee-purse-rfid-2920/
https://primehidetrade.co.uk/product/luna-collection-small-trifold-purse-rfid-2921/
https://primehidetrade.co.uk/product/luna-collection-tab-purse-rfid-2922/


2022 PRIMEHIDE20

Purses

https://primehidetrade.co.uk/product-category/ladies/ladies-leather-purses/


2022 PRIMEHIDE 21

https://primehidetrade.co.uk/product-category/ladies/ladies-leather-purses/


22 2022 PRIMEHIDE

London Metallic 
Collection

8080

8081

Style: Notecase  -  Size: 9 x 14 cm

Style: Double Flap  -  Size: 9 x 13.5 cm

BOXED 

ROSE
GOLD MULTI

Packaging

Here at Primehide we welcome a new family member to our ever-popu-
lar best-selling range - “London Collection”.

Made from soft nappa leather and featuring a multi-colour internal 
design, we have added a beautiful Rose Gold Metallic finish with Nude 
and Cornflower trims.

These stylish purses are practical as well as eye-catching and feature 
zipped coin sections, photo ID windows and multiple card sections.
These stunning new additions will add some “sparkle” to your sales.

https://primehidetrade.co.uk/product-category/london-metallic/
https://primehidetrade.co.uk/product-category/london-metallic/


232022 PRIMEHIDE

8084 Style: Small  Trifold  -  Size: 9.5 x 11.5 cm

https://primehidetrade.co.uk/product-category/london-metallic/


BOXED 

2022 PRIMEHIDE

Style: Double Flap  -  Size: 9 x 13.5 cm

Style: Large Bifold  -  Size: 9.5 x 18 cm

Style: Small Trifold -  Size: 9.5 x 11.5 cm

London Collection

6090

6081

6084

6082

Style: Card Holder -  Size: 7.5 x 10.5 cm

24

https://primehidetrade.co.uk/product-category/london/


252022 PRIMEHIDE

BLACK MULTI BLUE MULTI GREEN MULTI RED MULTI



BOXED 

2022 PRIMEHIDE

Style: Matinee  -  Size: 16.5 x 10 cm

6080

6083

Style: Notecase  -  Size: 9 x 14 cm

26

BLACK MULTI BLUE MULTI GREEN MULTI RED MULTI



2022 PRIMEHIDE

6085

6091

6089 Style: Large Matinee  -  Size: 19 x 11 cm

Style: Fan Card Holder  -  Size: 8 x 10 cm

Style: Small Bifold  -  Size: 8 x 10.5 cm

27



2022 PRIMEHIDE28

BOXED Cherokee

6081

6082

6267 Style: Matinee  -  Size 18.5 x 10 cm

BLACK BROWN

New for 2020 we are delighted to present our 
exclusive Cherokee range.

These exquisitely designed products feature 
natural-look leather with a hand finished 
ombre shaded effect, which gives the perfect 
balance of on-trend detail with a classic twist 
and practical styling.

As with many of our leather products, these 
styles are unique, but the hand-finished effect 
means that no two pieces will ever be the 
same.

We hope you love this range as much as we 
do!

6266 Style: Small Trifold  -  Size: 9.5 x 11.5 cm

6265 Style: Zip Around  -  Size: 19.5 x 10 cm

https://primehidetrade.co.uk/product-category/cherokee/
https://primehidetrade.co.uk/product-category/cherokee/


BOXED 

2022 PRIMEHIDE

7080

7082

7084

Style: Notecase  -  Size: 8.5 x 14.5 cm

Style: Small Trifold  -  Size: 9 x 11.5 cm

Style: Large Bifold  -  Size: 9 x 18 cm

29

Astra
RED MULTI BLUE MULTI



30

BOXED 

2022 PRIMEHIDE

Windermere

22808

22816

22830

Style: Large Trifold  -  Size: 9.5 x 16 cm

Style: Trifold  -  Size 16 x 9.5 cm

Style: Pouch Purse  -  Size: 10.5 x 8.5 cm

Turquoise BERRYBLACK GREEN NAVY PURPLE RED

https://primehidetrade.co.uk/product-category/windermere/


2022 PRIMEHIDE

22832

22888 Style: Double Zip Bifold  Rear ID Window -  Size: 8.5 x 14 cm

Style: Bifold  -  Size: 16 x 9 cm

31

https://primehidetrade.co.uk/product-category/windermere/


32

BOXED 

2022 PRIMEHIDE

Verona

2311

2312

2314

Style: Small Trifold  -  Size: 9.5 x 11.5 cm

Style: Matinee  -  Size 19.5 x 10 cm

Style: Notecase  -  Size: 12 x 9.5 cm

https://primehidetrade.co.uk/product-category/verona/


2022 PRIMEHIDE

2316

2318

2321

Style: Small Pouch Purse -  Size: 10 x 8.5 cm

Style: Double Flap  -  Size: 11.5 x 9.5 cm

Style: Large Bifold  -  Size: 16.5 x 9 cm

33

CERISE
DUSTY
 ROSE 

LIME NAVY PURPLE REDBLACK



2022 PRIMEHIDE

6101

6100

6102

Style: Flapover Purse - Size 16.5 x 10 xm

Stye: Coin Purse - Size 13.5 x 8.5 cm 

Style: Trifold - Size 12 x 9.5 cm

34

BOXED Clara
Navy Light

Blue Claret 
Rasp-
berry

Pink Blush
Pink

Packaging

https://primehidetrade.co.uk/product-category/clara/


2022 PRIMEHIDE

6524

6525

6526

35

Vieira BOXED 

Style: Flapover -  Size: 16 x 9 cm

Style: Large Matinee  -  Size: 19 x 9.5 cm

Style: Flapover - Size 14.5 x 9.5 cm

BLACK  TAN     

https://primehidetrade.co.uk/product-category/vieira/


BOXED 

2022 PRIMEHIDE

6700

6711

6782

6712

Hette
36

BLACK NAVY PURPLE RED

Style: Small Bifold  -  Size: 8 x 11 cm

Style: Large Bifold  -  Size: 9.5 x 17.5 cm

Style: Small Trifold  -  Size: 9.5 x 11.5 cm

Style: Bifold  -  Size: 10 x 15 cm

https://primehidetrade.co.uk/product-category/hette/


BOXED 

2022 PRIMEHIDE

2400

2402

2404

Style: Medium Bifold  -  Size: 10 x 15 cm

Style: Large Notecase -  Size: 10 x 18 cm

Style: Matinee  -  Size: 19 x 10 cm

37

Celino Black Taupe Navy Taupe Red Taupe

https://primehidetrade.co.uk/product-category/celino/


38 2022 PRIMEHIDE

WASHED 
MARTINA  

2700

2701

Style: Bifold -  Size 10 x 15 cm

Style: Trifold  -  Size 9.5 x 11.5 cm

BOXED Packaging

Super soft and tactile you will not want to put this range down! This 
leather is washed with natural waxes and oils prior to manufacture 
which achieves this buttery soft finish. At Primehide we are renowned 
for quality and style.

This new collection offers practical, functional designs in bold colours 
that will be a great addition to your accessories collection. We have 
kept things simple with matching stitching and our classic Primehide 
lining so you can just enjoy the feel of your product for years to come.

BLACK

BLUE

GREEN

RED

https://primehidetrade.co.uk/product-category/washed-martina/


392022 PRIMEHIDE

2702 Style:  Pouch purse  - Size - 9.5 x 8 cm

2703 Style: Notecase - Size 9 x 14 cm

https://primehidetrade.co.uk/product-category/washed-martina/


2022 PRIMEHIDE

Style: Coin Pouch - size 10.5 x 10.5 cm

Style: Coin Pouch  -  Size: 11.x 8 cm

Style: Large Bifold -  Size: 10 x 17 cm

Crumble

6500

6501

6503

6502

Style: Double Clip Top  -  Size: 12 cm Frame

40

Black Green Mustard Rhubarb

BOXED 

https://primehidetrade.co.uk/product-category/crumble/


2022 PRIMEHIDE

6504

6506

6505 Style: Large Trifold  -  Size: 15.5 x 9.5 cm

Style: Large Coin Purse  -  Size: 13 x 9 cm

Style: Notecase  -  Size: 10.5 x 16 cm

41

https://primehidetrade.co.uk/product-category/crumble/


2022 PRIMEHIDE

Ridgeback

668

675

6450

42

BOXED 

Style: Small Trifold  -  Size: 9.5 x 11.5 cm

Style: Coin Purse  -  Size: 11.5 x 10 cm

Style: Matinee  -  Size: 16.5 x 10 cm

BLACK BROWN

https://primehidetrade.co.uk/product-category/rigdeback-purses/


2022 PRIMEHIDE

676

678 Style: Zip Around  -  Size: 18.5 x 10 cm

43

Style: Bifold - size: 10.5 x 9.5 cm

https://primehidetrade.co.uk/product-category/rigdeback-purses/


44

BOXED 

2022 PRIMEHIDE

Dakota

4033

4034

4035

Style: Small Trifold -  Size: 11.5 x 9.5 cm

Style: Coin Purse  -  Size 12 x 7.5 cm

Style: Matinee -  Size: 19 x 10 cm

 TAN     

https://primehidetrade.co.uk/product-category/dakota-purses/


2022 PRIMEHIDE

6000

6001

6003

6002

Style: Small Purse  -  Size: 10 x 8 cm

Style: Trifold  -  Size: 9 x 11.5 cm

Style: Matinee -  Size: 19 x 10 cm

Style: Small Purse  -  Size: 9.5 x 9.5 cm

45

Pippa
BERRY BLACK NAVY PURPLE RED

BOXED 

https://primehidetrade.co.uk/product-category/pippa/


BOXED 

2022 PRIMEHIDE

Style: Small Trifold  -  Size: 11.5 x 9 cm

Style: Bifold  -  Size: 9.5 x 15 cm

Style: Coin Pouch  -  Size: 12 x 9 cm

Serpentia

5551

5552

5554

5553

Style: Small Bifold  -  Size: 8 x 10.5 cm

46

BrownBlue   Grey

https://primehidetrade.co.uk/product-category/serpentia/


BOXED 

2022 PRIMEHIDE

6800

6811

6882

Style: Bifold  -  Size: 10 x 15 cm

Style: Large Bifold  -  Size: 9.5 x 18 cm

Style: Trifold  -  Size: 9.5 x 11.5 cm

47

Orchard
 GreyGreen  Red 

https://primehidetrade.co.uk/product-category/orchard/


48 2022 PRIMEHIDE

Arizona

3600

3601

Style: Bifold -  Size 9 x 10.5 cm

Style: Trifold  -  Size 9 x 11.5 cm

BOXED 

BRANDY

Packaging

Say hello to our delightful new Arizona collection! We are always on 
the lookout for new and exciting leathers and are delighted with our 
new Arizona Leather. We have opted for trend-led colours to offer you 
a product that is stylish, and practical.

This leather has a lovely, soft hand-feel and we have added some 
subtle details such as metal zips, leather stitching and slip pockets that 
will make you fall in love with this collection over and over again.

GREEN

NAVY

RED

https://primehidetrade.co.uk/product-category/aizona-purses/


492022 PRIMEHIDE

3602 Style:  Notecase  - Size - 9.5 x 14.5 cm

3603 Style: Large Bifold - Size 16 x 9.5 cm

https://primehidetrade.co.uk/product-category/aizona-purses/


2022 PRIMEHIDE

Picture Purses
50

732

731

739

Style: Matinee Purse - Size - 17 x 10 cm

Style Matinee Purse - Size 17 x 10 cm

736 Size 13.5 x 9.5 cm

Size 13.5 x 9.5 cm738

Style Matinee Purse - Size 17 x 10 cm 737 Size 13.5 x 9.5 cm

BOXED 

BOXED 

BOXED 

Packaging

Packaging

Packaging

https://primehidetrade.co.uk/product-category/picture-purses/


2022 PRIMEHIDE 51

723

727

724

725 726

728

All Size 13.5 x 9.5 cm



2022 PRIMEHIDE

Wallets

52

https://primehidetrade.co.uk/product-category/men/mens-leather-wallets/


2022 PRIMEHIDE 53

https://primehidetrade.co.uk/product-category/men/mens-leather-wallets/


2022 PRIMEHIDE54

BOXED New York

1958/01 Style: Bifold  -  Size: 11 x 9 cm

Style: Trifold  -  Size 12 x 9 cm

Style: Notecase  -  Size: 12 x 9 cm1958/02

1958/03

BROWN

https://primehidetrade.co.uk/product-category/new-york/


2022 PRIMEHIDE

Style: Notecase -  Size: 9 x 12 cm

Style: Vertical Trifold  -  Size: 9 x 11.5 cm

55

1958/04

1958/05

https://primehidetrade.co.uk/product-category/new-york/


56 2022 PRIMEHIDE

Texan Wallets

4800

4801

Style: Vertical Trifold  -  Size: 9.5 x 11.5 cm

Style: Notecase  -  Size:  11.5 x 10 cm

BOXED Packaging

Howdy partner! Texan is the trendy new leather that we have
developed to make this new range.

There is nothing cowboy about this collection, and we have considered 
every detail to make this range unique and stylish but very practical for 
everyday use.

Each piece is finished with chunky hand stitching as a standout feature 
to ensure your new purchase will become a classic addition to your 
wardrobe.

BLACK

COGNAC

https://primehidetrade.co.uk/product-category/texan-wallets/


572022 PRIMEHIDE

4803 Style:  Card Case  - Size : 11.5 x 8 cm

4802 Style: Bifold - Size: 12 x 9.5 cm

https://primehidetrade.co.uk/product-category/texan-wallets/


58

BOXED 

2022 PRIMEHIDE

Chester

3801

3802

3803

Style: Trifold  -  Size: 12 x 9.5 cm

Style: Vertical Trifold  -  Size 9 x 10.5 cm

Style: Trifold  -  Size: 12 x 9 cm

BROWN NAVY

https://primehidetrade.co.uk/product-category/chester/


BOXED 

2022 PRIMEHIDE

3901

3902

3903

Style: Trifold -  Size: 12 x 10 cm

Style: Trifold  -  Size: 12 x 10 cm

Style: Small Notecase  -  Size: 9.5 x 10.5 cm

59

Woodsman
BLACK BROWN    SAND

https://primehidetrade.co.uk/product-category/woodsmen-wallets/


60 2022 PRIMEHIDE

Cherokee BLACK

6260

6261

Style: Vertical Trifold  -  Size 9 x 11.5 cm

Style: Trifold  -  Size 11.5 x 9.5 cm

BOXED 

New for 2020, we are delighted to present our exclusive Cherokee range. 
These exquisitely designed products feature a natural-look leather with a 
hand-finished ombre shaded effect, which gives the perfect balance of on-trend 
detail with a classic twist and practical styling.

Every piece in the range is unique in that the hand-finished effect means that 
no two pieces will ever be the same. 

We hope you love this range as much as we do!

BROWN

https://primehidetrade.co.uk/product-category/cherokee/


612022 PRIMEHIDE

6262 Style: Zip Around - Size - 12 x 10 cm

6268 Style: Card Holder - Size 7 x 10.5 cm

https://primehidetrade.co.uk/product-category/cherokee/


62

BOXED 

2022 PRIMEHIDE

Dakota

4030

4031

4032

Style: Bifold  -  Size: 11.5 x 9 cm

Style: Card Holder  -  Size 8.5 x 10  cm

Style: Trifold  -  Size: 11.5 x 9 cm

 TAN     

https://primehidetrade.co.uk/product-category/dakota-wallets/


BOXED 

2022 PRIMEHIDE

8001

8002

8004

Style: Trifold -  Size: 11.5 x 9 cm

Style: Bifold  -  Size: 11 x 9 cm

Style: Vertical Trifold -  Size: 10x 11 cm

63

Blaze
BROWN

https://primehidetrade.co.uk/product-category/blaze/


2022 PRIMEHIDE64

Cruz

5601

5602

5603

Style: Notecase  -  Size: 12 x 10 cm

Style: Bifold  -  Size 9 x 10 cm

Style: Trifold  -  Size: 11.5 x 10 cm

https://primehidetrade.co.uk/product-category/cruz-wallets/


2022 PRIMEHIDE

BOXED 

5604

5605

5606

Style: Vertical Trifold -  Size: 12.5 x 9 cm

Style: Card Holder  -  Size: 10 x 7 cm

Style: Trifold  -  Size: 8.5 x 10.5 cm

65

BLACK BROWN



2022 PRIMEHIDE66

Alperto

4223

4224

4257

Style: Vertical Trifold  -  Size: 8 x 10.5 cm

Style: Zip Around  -  Size 12 x10 cm

Style: Bifold  -  Size: 11 x 10cm

https://primehidetrade.co.uk/product-category/alperto/


2022 PRIMEHIDE

BOXED 

4260

4269

4275

Style: Bifold with Coin Pouch -  Size: 9 x 10 cm

Style: Card Holder  -  Size: 8 x 10 cm

Style: Notecase  -  Size: 11 x 9.5 cm

67

BROWN



68

BOXED 

2022 PRIMEHIDE

Lazio

4700 Style: Bifold  -  Size: 11.5 x 10.5 cm

Style: Trifold  -  Size 11.5 x 9.5 cm

Style: Trifold  -  Size: 12 x 9 cm4701

4704

BROWNBLACK

https://primehidetrade.co.uk/product-category/lazio/


2022 PRIMEHIDE

Style: Bifold -  Size: 11 x 9 cm

Style: Vertical Trifold  -  Size: 9 x 11.5 cm

69

4703

4744

https://primehidetrade.co.uk/product-category/lazio/


70

BOXED 

2022 PRIMEHIDE

    Ricco

5400 Style: Notecase -  Size: 12 x 9.5 cm 

Style: Trifold  -  Size: 9.5 x 11 cm

Style: Trifold  -  Size: 11.5 x 10 cm5402

5403

BROWN

Packaging

BLACK

This new collection offers timeless elegance. The Ricco range offers 
classic black and brown luxury, high quality leather with a natural sheen 
and a great hand feel. This range screams style, sophistication and class.
They would make the perfect gift - or you can just treat yourself!

https://primehidetrade.co.uk/product-category/ricco/


2022 PRIMEHIDE

Style: Card Holder Wallet  -  Size: 8 x 10cm 

71

5405

5401 Style: Bifold  -  Size: 12 x 9.5 cm

https://primehidetrade.co.uk/product-category/ricco/


2022 PRIMEHIDE

      Washington

3088

3100

3104

3101

Style: Notecase  -  Size: 11 x 9.5 cm

Style: Bifold  -  Size 11.5 x 9 cm

Style: Credit Card Holder  -  Size: 7.5 x 11 cm

Style: Credit Card Holder -  Size: 7.5 x 11 cm

PH

72

BOXED 

Black BROWN

https://primehidetrade.co.uk/product-category/washintgon/


2022 PRIMEHIDE

3144

3898

3894 Style: Trifold  -  Size: 12 x 10 cm

Style: Trifold  -  Size: 12 x 10 cm

Style: Bifold  -  Size: 11 x 9 cm

73

https://primehidetrade.co.uk/product-category/washintgon/


BOXED 

2022 PRIMEHIDE

Style Bifold - Size 11.5 x 9 cm

Style Zip Around - Size 12 x 10 cm

Credit Card - Size 8 x 10.5 cm

Ridgeback

6405

6424

6402

6427

Style: Notecase  -  Size: 12.5 x 10 cm

74

6473

BLACK BROWN

Credit Card - Size 10 x 7 cm

https://primehidetrade.co.uk/product-category/ridgeback-wallets/


2022 PRIMEHIDE

5801

5802

5804

5803

Style: Bifold  -  Size: 11 x 9 cm

Style: Trifold  -  Size: 11 x 9 cm

Style: Vertical Trifold -  Size: 9 x 11.5 cm

Style: Notecase  -  Size: 12 x 9 cm

75

Carson
BROWN

BOXED 

Credit Card - Size 10 x 7 cm

https://primehidetrade.co.uk/product-category/carson-wallets/


76 2022 PRIMEHIDE

Quinn BOXED 

Green  

Red 

NAVY

3400

3401

Style Bifold - Size 11.5 x 9 cm

Style Bifold with coin pocket - size 11.5 x 9 cm

Packaging

Bored with the same old black or brown wallet? Want something a little 
different? Want to show off your vibrant and fun personality?

We have designed these striking wallets for the gent that prefers a splash of 
colour. We have taken inspiration from classic Italian colours and made striking 
two-tone combinations. Using soft nappa leather means that as well as unique 
styling you have a product that is luxurious, practical and feels great.

https://primehidetrade.co.uk/product-category/quinn/


772022 PRIMEHIDE



78 2022 PRIMEHIDE

Stan

4810

4812

Style: Bifold  -  Size 11 x 9.5 cm

Style: Notecase  -  Size 11 x 9.5 cm

BOXED Packaging

Stan is made from our great new Texan leather.  We have kept things simple 
for this range. Our goal was to achieve sleek and streamlined wallets that are 
compact but practical with a unique twist.

Whether you like the classy elasticated strap for the stylish look or for the 
added security we are sure you will agree this range oozes casual luxury. 

BLACK

BROWN

https://primehidetrade.co.uk/product-category/stan/


792022 PRIMEHIDE

4811 Style: Card Holder - Size 7 x 10.5 cm



80 2022 PRIMEHIDE

Basic Wallets BLACK
(Also available in BROWN.
Please contact the office)

27 59 76 Size: 11 x 9 cm  Size: 11 x 9 cm  Size: 11 x 9 cm

 Size: 11 x 9 cm 44  Size: 11 x 9 cm 48  Size: 8.5 x 10.5 cm

52  Size: 12 x 10 cm 64  Size: 11.5 x 9.5  cm 66  Size: 11.5 x 9.5  cm

43

https://primehidetrade.co.uk/product-category/basic-wallets/


812022 PRIMEHIDE

340  Size: 12 x 10 cm

86 87 94 Size: 7.5 x 10.5 cm  Size: 9.5 x 11.5 cm  Size: 11 x 9 cm

895 100 304 Size: 12 x 10 cm  Size: 11 x 9 cm  Size: 11 x 9 cm

99 26 Size: 12 x 10 cm  Size: 11 x 9 cm



Travel and 
Accessories

https://primehidetrade.co.uk/product-category/accessories/


2022 PRIMEHIDE 83

https://primehidetrade.co.uk/product-category/accessories/


2022 PRIMEHIDE

712 Size - 9.5 x 10 cm

84

715  Size - 9.5 x 9 cm

771

751 760

761

791

BERRY BLACK LIME NAVY ORANGE PURPLE RED

Style: Double Glasses Case Size 7.5 x 16 x 3 cm Style: Glasses Case - Size 8 x 17 cm

 Size - 12 x 10 cm  Size - 12 x 8 cm

 Size - 10 x 7 cm 778  Size - 10 x 7 cm
Black/Cognac, Cognac/Black. Pack of 2 



2022 PRIMEHIDE

492

3000

717

85

719

773

710 Size - 7 x 10 cm

Size - 9.5 x 9 cmSize - 7 x 10 cm

Size -  9.5 x 9 cm

Style: Luggage Tag - Size - 10 x 7 cm Style: Luggage Tag - Size -  12.5 bx 7.5 cm 

711
Size: 7 x 10 cm

BOXED 



86 2022 PRIMEHIDE

716 Size 6 x 6 x 4 cm

Sold as a Multi pack of 15 - 

Colours as shown above

602

Size 7.5 x 10.5 cm

Available Colours 
as shown



872022 PRIMEHIDE

Size 6 x 6 x 4 cm

Sold as a Multi pack of 15 - 

Colours as shown above

FUCHSIA MULTI RED MULTIBLACK MULTI GREEN MULTI

755 756

772

Size 12 x 8 cm Size 13 x 8 cm

Size 10.5 x 8 cm Available as Multipack of 10

757 Size 13.5 x 8 cm

Available Colours 
as per 772, above

Sold as Multipack of 5



2022 PRIMEHIDE

Mens Accessories

4820

4821

4823

4822

Style: Tray - size 11.5 x 11.5 cm

88

Style: Flask - size 10 x 11 cm

Style: Passport Cover - size 11.5 x 13.5 cm

Style: Pen holder 2.5 x 15 cm 4824 Style: Car Key Pouch - size 10 x 7 x 4 cm

BLACK BROWN

4888

4829 Style: Key Pouch - Size - 10cm x 12cm

Style: Coin Pouch - size 6 x 6 x 4 cm

Pack of two Black and Brown 

https://primehidetrade.co.uk/product-category/mens-accessories/


2022 PRIMEHIDE

Style: Car Key Pouch - size 10 x 7 x 4 cm

Style: Coin Pouch - size 6 x 6 x 4 cm

Pack of two Black and Brown 

4825

4827

4826 Style: Coin Tray Pouch - size 8.5 x 8 cm

Style: Luggage Tag - size 6.5 x 11 cm

Style: Diary Cover - size 15 x 21 cm

89

https://primehidetrade.co.uk/product-category/mens-accessories/


2022 PRIMEHIDE90

BLUEBERRYBLACK BROWN GREEN NAVY ORANGE PURPLE RED

707 Style: Travel Card Holder -  Size: 11.5 x 7 cm 708

449 9300

694 696

Style: Badge Holder - Size: 

Style: Travel Planner -  Size: 21.5 x 13 cm Style: Travel Planner -  Size: 13 x 24 cm

Style: Passport Cover -  Size: 11 x 13.5 cm Style: Passport Cover -  Size: 9 x 14 cm

Travel Accessories

Available Colours -  Red, Black, Navy

https://primehidetrade.co.uk/product-category/travel/


2022 PRIMEHIDE

917

918

920

Style: Toiletry Bag -  Size: 24 x 15 x 11 cm

Style: Zip Bottom Toiletry Bag -  Size: 25 x 17 x 10 cm

Style: Toiletry Bag -  Size:  22 x 15 x 8 cm

91

Toiletry Bags
BLACK BROWN

https://primehidetrade.co.uk/product-category/travel/


2022 PRIMEHIDE92

Bags





2022 PRIMEHIDE

Ridgeback Ladies

671

679

677

Style: Large Crossbody  -  Size: 28 x 29 cm

Style: Crossbody  -  Size: 22 x 24 x 3.5 cm

Style: Shoulder Bag - Size: 26 x 30 x 13.5 cm 

BLACK BROWN

94

https://primehidetrade.co.uk/product-category/ridgeback-bags/


2022 PRIMEHIDE 95

   Arizona

361

360 Style: Crossbody  -  Size: 23 x 26 x 5cm 

Style: Camera Bag  -  Size: 22 x 15 x 6 cm 

GREEN NAVY REDBRANDY

https://primehidetrade.co.uk/product-category/arizone-ladies-bags/
https://primehidetrade.co.uk/product-category/arizone-ladies-bags/


2022 PRIMEHIDE

Ladies Bags

980

835

6551

6550

Style: Crossbody  -  Size: 16 x 18.5 cm

Style: Crossbody  -  Size 20 x 21 cm

Style: Crossbody  -  Size: 21 x 17.5 x 5.5 cm

96

Crumble

BERRY BLACK NAVY PURPLE RED

BLACK Mustard Rhubarb Sage

Style: Crossbody  -  Size: 15 x 17.5 x 4.5 cm



2022 PRIMEHIDE

836

838

839

Style: Crossbody  -  Size: 22 x 20 x 5 cm

Style: Crossbody  -  Size: 23 x 19.5 x 7.5 cm

Style: Crossbody  -  Size: 18 x 18 x 7 cm

97

Valentino
BERRY BLACK NAVY PURPLE RED SLATE



98 2022 PRIMEHIDE

Texan Ladies

841

842

Style: Backpack  -  Size: 22 x 30 x 10 cm

Style: Shoulder Bag  -  Size: 30 x 27 cm

BLACKCOGNAC

843 Style: Crossbody Bag - Size: 26 x 25.5 cm 

https://primehidetrade.co.uk/product-category/texan-ladies-bags/


2022 PRIMEHIDE

5820

5830

5840

Style: Messenger bag -  Size: 35 x 25 x 8 cm

Style: Crossbody Bag -  Size: 230 x 25 x 8 cm

Style: Business Laptop Bag  -  Size: 40 x 30.5 x 5 cm

99

Carson Bags
BROWN

https://primehidetrade.co.uk/product-category/carson-bags/


2022 PRIMEHIDE

Cherokee Bags

6360

6362 Style: Messenger  Bag -  Size 25.5 x 29 x 7 cm   

Style: Crossbody  -  Size: 16 x 19.5 x 4 cm 

100

6361 Style: Zip Top  -  Size: 21 x 23.5 x 4 cm 

6363 Style: Backpack  -  Size 28 x 14 x 11 cm

100

BLACK BROWN

https://primehidetrade.co.uk/product-category/cherokee/


100

6366

6364 Style: Holdall  -  Size  50 x 28 x 18 cm 

Style: Shopper  -  Size: 33x 36 x 8 cm

Style: Laptop Bag  -  Size: 38 x 30 x 13 cm6365

6367 Style: Sling Bag  -  Size xxxxxxx

1012022 PRIMEHIDE



2022 PRIMEHIDE

Ridgeback Mens

670

672

674

Style: Holdall  -  Size: 51 x 28 x 25 cm

Style: Laptop Bag -  Size 42 x 30 x 8.5 cm

Style: Messenger Bag  -  Size: 40 x 31 x 8 cm

BLACK BROWN

102

https://primehidetrade.co.uk/product-category/ridgeback-bags/


2022 PRIMEHIDE

673

680 Style: Toiletry Bag  -  Size: 25 x 13 x 10 cm

Style: Small Messenger Bag  -  Size: 24 x 29 x 7 cm

103

https://primehidetrade.co.uk/product-category/ridgeback-bags/


2022 PRIMEHIDE

   Texan Mens

Style: Holdall -  Size: 50 x 26 x 18 cm8410

8411 Style: Medium Flight Bag -  Size: 23.5 x 27.5 x 5 cm 

104

BLACK COGNAC NAVY

Howdy partner! Texan is the trendy new leather that we have developed to 
make our new range. 

There is nothing cowboy about this collection, we have considered every detail 
to make this range unique and stylish but very practical for every day use.  

https://primehidetrade.co.uk/product-category/texan-mens-bags/


2022 PRIMEHIDE 105

8413

8412 Style: Small Flight Bag -  Size: 15.5 x 20 x 4.5 cm 

Style: Messenger Bag  -  Size: 37 x 26cx 9.5 cm

8415
Style: Washbag-  Size: 25 x 13 x 10 cm 



2022 PRIMEHIDE

Drury

6251

6255

6273

Style: Briefcase  -  Size: 38.5 x 27.5 x 10 CM

Style: Crossbody Bag -  Size 15.5 x 19.5 x 5.5 cm

Style: Backpack -  Size: 31 x 40 x 13 cm

106

https://primehidetrade.co.uk/product-category/drury/


2022 PRIMEHIDE

6278 Style: Crossbody Bag  -  Size: 15 x 19 x 3.5 cm

107

BLACK BROWN

6258 Style: Wheeled Trolley Holdall  -  Size: 52 x 30 x 26 cm



2022 PRIMEHIDE

Cruz Bags

568

569 Style: Gladstone Holdall Bag -  Size 50 x 40 x 25 cm

Style: Duffle Holdall -  Size: 53 x 29 x 24 cm

108

https://primehidetrade.co.uk/product-category/cruz-bags/


2022 PRIMEHIDE

566

567 Style: Toiletry Bag  -  Size: 24 x 14 x 11 cm

Style: Messenger Bag  -  Size: 39 x 33 x 11 cm

109

BLACK BROWN

565 Style: Messenger Bag  -  Size: 26 x 29 x 8 cm



2022 PRIMEHIDE

1453 Style: Crossbody  -  Size 19.5 x 24 cm

110

1452 Style: Bumbag -  Size 23 x 13 cm 

BLACK

Ranger - Upcycled Leather

The Ranger collection is made from Upcycled Leather. This not only means we can offer you 
100% genuine leather at unbelievable prices, but you’re also helping the environment by using 
leather that could otherwise end up in landfill. 

Just because this leather is Upcycled does not mean we compromise the quality. You will still get 
the same great quality that you always get with your Primehide products. We aim to 
increase our use of Upcycled leather 
throughout our ranges over the next few 
seasons.

https://primehidetrade.co.uk/product-category/upcycled-leather/


1450 Style: Toiletry Bag -  Size: 21 x 11 x 10 cm 1456

1454 1455Style: Flight Bag -  Size: 22 x 24 x 10 cm Style: Shoulder Bag -  Size: 20 x 25 x 6 cm

Style: Flight Bag -  Size: 15 x 21 x 5.5 cm

1112022 PRIMEHIDE



925 Style: Backpack -  Size: 21 x 11 x 10 cm

1122022 PRIMEHIDE

1451 Style: Zip Top  Bag -  Size: 20 x 23 cm



926 Style: Flight Bag -  Size: 22 x 24 x 10 cm

1132022 PRIMEHIDE



2022 PRIMEHIDE

Belts

114

https://primehidetrade.co.uk/product-category/belts/


2022 PRIMEHIDE 115

https://primehidetrade.co.uk/product-category/belts/


2022 PRIMEHIDE

Belts

200

30 Reversible Width 34mm / 1.4 inches

Width 38mm / 1.5 inches

116

201 Width 38mm / 1.5 inches

40 Reversible Width 38mm / 1.5 inches



2022 PRIMEHIDE 117

10 10Width 38mm / 1.5 inches Width 38mm / 1.5 inches

20 20Width 30mm / 1.10 inches Width 30mm / 1.10 inches



2022 PRIMEHIDE118

Notes



2022 PRIMEHIDE 119

Index
A
Alperto  66
Arizona Bags  95
Arizona Purses  48
Astra  29

B
Bags  92
Basic Wallets  80
Belts  116
Blaze  63

C
Carlton  6, 14
Carson Bags  99
Carson wallets  75
Celino  37
Cherokee Bags  100
Cherokee Purses  28
Cherokee Wallets  60
Chester  58
Clara  34
Crumble Bags  96
Crumble Purses  40
Cruz Bags  108
Cruz Wallets  64

D
Dakota Purses  44
Dakota wallets  62
Drury  106

H
Hette  36

L
Ladies Bags  96
Lazio  68
London Collection  24
London Metallic Collection  22
Luna  14

M
Mens Accessories  88

N
New  4
New York  54

O
Orchard  47

P
Picture Purses  50
Pippa  45
Purses  4, 20

Q
Quinn  76

R
Ranger - Upcycled Leather  110
Ricco  70
Ridgeback Ladies Bags  94
Ridgeback Mens Bags  102
Ridgeback Purses  42
Ridgeback Wallets  74

S
Serpentia  46
Stan  78

T
Texan Croc  18
Texan Ladies Bags  98
Texan Mens Bags  104
Texan Wallets  56
Toiletry Bags  91
Travel Accessories  90
Travel and Accessories  82

V
Valentino Bags  97
Verona  32
Vieira  35

W
Wallets  52
Washed Martina  38
Washington  72
Windermere  30
Woodsman  59

Index




